
K-3 BKR T VA LEICHT
3-way ball valves, T-bore, lightweight type
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属性
螺纹描述 Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1
介质温度 -15 °C to max. +100 °C
密封材料 PTFE
弹簧 Stainless-steel
壳体和球体 Nickel-plated brass
手柄 Aluminium, painted black

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Sealing on all sides with T-bore. In contrast to the 1084 series, the lever of this model can only be turned 90° rather than 180°. Only two valve
positions are therefore possible instead of four.

货品
名称 DN 螺纹 A B 球孔 L 20 摄氏度时的最大操作压力 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (bar)
K- 07 30 19 68
K- 07 30 19 69
K- 07 30 19 70
K- 07 30 19 71
K- 07 30 19 72
K- 07 30 19 73

15
20
25
32
40
50

Rp 1/2
Rp 3/4
Rp 1
Rp 1 1/4
Rp 1 1/2
Rp 2

130,0
160,0
160,0
195,0
195,0
235,0

85,0
98,0
102,0
121,0
125,0
141,0

13
18
23
29
35
44

80,0
96,0
113,0
130,0
147,0
169,0

40
40
25
16
16
16


