K-3 BKR T VA LEICHT

3-way ball valves, T-bore, lightweight type



属性		
螺纹描述	Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1	
介质温度	-15 °C to max. +100 °C	
密封材料	PTFE	1
弹簧	Stainless-steel	
売体和球体	Nickel-plated brass	
手柄	Aluminium, painted black	



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

/h ==

Sealing on all sides with T-bore. In contrast to the 1084 series, the lever of this model can only be turned 90° rather than 180°. Only two valve positions are therefore possible instead of four.

货品										
名称	DN	螺纹	A (mm)	B (mm)	球孔	L (mm)	20 摄氏度时的最大操作压力 _(bar)			
K- 07 30 19 68	15	Rp 1/2	130,0	85,0	13	80,0	40			
K- 07 30 19 69	20	Rp 3/4	160,0	98,0	18	96,0	40			
K- 07 30 19 70	25	Rp 1	160,0	102,0	23	113,0	25			
K- 07 30 19 71	32	Rp 1 1/4	195,0	121,0	29	130,0	16			
K- 07 30 19 72	40	Rp 1 1/2	195,0	125,0	35	147,0	16			
K- 07 30 19 73	50	Rp 2	235,0	141,0	44	169,0	16			